2
Steel Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in a wide
selection of lengths and fittings and a variety of finishes
to provide a versatile solution for many applications. Steel
Plugmold options include single or alternating circuits,
standard, or isolated ground receptacles, Snapicoil®
harnesses of prewired receptacles, and cord-ended units.
	 Steel Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in either

S20GB606TR
8
Steel Plugmold Series Part Numbering System
Color:
Black	 =	 BK
Gray	 =	 G
Ivory	 =	 V
White	 =	 WH
Stainless	 =	 S
Raceway:
2000	 =	 20
Wiring Configuration:
GB	 =	 GB
GBA	 =	 GBA
IG	 =	 IG*
2 0 G B A
length:
24" [608mm]	 =	 2*
36" [915mm]	 =	 3
60" [1.5m]	 =	 5
72" [1.8m]	 =	 6
3
Center Distance:
6" [152mm]	 =	 6
9" [229mm]	 =	 9**
12" [305mm]	 =	 12
18" [457mm]	 =	 18
0 6G
2000 Series Steel Plugmold Series – Example: G20GBA312
Color:
Ivory	 =	 99IV
Raceway:
2400	 =	 24
Wiring Configuration:
GB	 =	 GB
GBA	 =	 GBA
2 4 G B A
length:
36" [915mm]	 =	 3
60" [1.5m]	 =	 5
72" [1.8m]	 =	 6
5
Center Distance:
6" [152mm]	 =	 6
12" [305mm]	 =	 12
18" [457mm]	 =	 18
1 2
9 9 I V
2400 Series Steel Plugmold Series w/Simplex Receptacle – Example: 24GBA512
Wiring Configuration:
GBX	 =	 GBX
GBA	 =	 GBA
IGX	 =	 IGX
Raceway:
2400	 =	 24S
2 4 S G B X
Center Distance:
12" [305mm]	 =	 12
18" [457mm]	 =	 18
24" [610mm]	 =	 24
1 8
2400 Series Steel Plugmold Series w/Duplex Receptacle – Example: 24SGBX3618I
length:
36" [915mm]	 =	 36
60" [1.5m]	 =	 60
72" [1.8m]	 =	 72
3 6
Color:
Ivory	 =	 V